—
BUYLOG SEC TION 19
Power distribution unit (PDU) and
static transfer switch (STS)
Distributed by Gross Automation | +1 (262) 252-1600 | sales@grossautomation.com
19-2 PDU AND STS, BUYLOG SECTION 19
Distributed by Gross Automation | +1 (262) 252-1600 | sales@grossautomation.com
19-3PDU AND STS, BUYLOG SECTION 19

1000 208 65 Front left 91-4400-00000068
1000 208 65 Front right 91-4400-00000090
1000 480 65 Front left 91-4400-00000091
1000 480 65 Front right 91-4400-00000092
1200 480 65 Front left 91-4400-00000093
1200 480 65 Front right 91-4400-00000080
1600 480 65 Front 91-4400-00000002
1600 480 100 Front 91-4400-00000083
2000 480 100 Front & rear 91-4400-00000054
3000 480 65 Bottom 91-4400-00000078
3000 480 65 Top 91-4400-00000079
3000 480 100 Bottom 91-4400-00000077
3000 480 100 Top 91-4400-00000076
Front seismic floor stands
Amp Height Part Number
200-400 12" FSS-STS-48W-12H
200-400 14" FSS-STS-48W-14H
200-400 16" FSS-STS-48W-16H
200-400 18" FSS-STS-48W-18H
200-400 20" FSS-STS-48W-20H
200-400 22" FSS-STS-48W-22H
200-400 24" FSS-STS-48W-24H
200-400 26" FSS-STS-48W-26H
200-400 28" FSS-STS-48W-28H
200-400 30" FSS-STS-48W-30H
200-400 32" FSS-STS-48W-32H
200-400 34" FSS-STS-48W-34H
200-400 36" FSS-STS-48W-36H
200-400 38" FSS-STS-48W-38H
200-400 40" FSS-STS-48W-40H
200-400 42" FSS-STS-48W-42H
200-400 44" FSS-STS-48W-44H
200-400 46" FSS-STS-48W-46H
200-400 48" FSS-STS-48W-48H
Front seismic floor stands
Amp Height Part Number
600 12" FSS-STS-34W-12H
600 14" FSS-STS-34W-14H
600 16" FSS-STS-34W-16H
600 18" FSS-STS-34W-18H
600 20" FSS-STS-34W-20H
600 22" FSS-STS-34W-22H
600 24" FSS-STS-34W-24H
600 26" FSS-STS-34W-26H
600 28" FSS-STS-34W-28H
600 30" FSS-STS-34W-30H
600 32" FSS-STS-34W-32H
600 34" FSS-STS-34W-34H
600 36" FSS-STS-34W-36H
600 38" FSS-STS-34W-38H
600 40" FSS-STS-34W-40H
600 42" FSS-STS-34W-42H
600 44" FSS-STS-34W-44H
600 46" FSS-STS-34W-46H
600 48" FSS-STS-34W-48H
1000-1200 12" FSS-STS-46W-12H
1000-1200 14" FSS-STS-46W-14H
1000-1200 16" FSS-STS-46W-16H
1000-1200 18" FSS-STS-46W-18H
1000-1200 20" FSS-STS-46W-20H
1000-1200 22" FSS-STS-46W-22H
1000-1200 24" FSS-STS-46W-24H
1000-1200 26" FSS-STS-46W-26H
1000-1200 28" FSS-STS-46W-28H
1000-1200 30" FSS-STS-46W-30H
1000-1200 32" FSS-STS-46W-32H
1000-1200 34" FSS-STS-46W-34H
1000-1200 36" FSS-STS-46W-36H
1000-1200 38" FSS-STS-46W-38H
1000-1200 40" FSS-STS-46W-40H
1000-1200 42" FSS-STS-46W-42H
1000-1200 44" FSS-STS-46W-44H
1000-1200 46" FSS-STS-46W-46H
1000-1200 48" FSS-STS-46W-48H
(continued)
Distributed by Gross Automation | +1 (262) 252-1600 | sales@grossautomation.com
19-17PDU AND STS, BUYLOG SECTION 19
—
Static transfer switch (STS)
Cyberex SuperSwitch®4
Ordering information
Spare kits
Kit
level¹
Amp Voltage
Unit
access
Part Number
1 200 208 – SP1-SS4F-200208
2 200-1000 208-480 – SP2-SS4F-XXXXXX
3 200 208 – SP3-SS4F-250208
1 200 480 – SP1-SS4F-200480
3 200 480 – SP3-SS4F-250480
1 400 208 – SP1-SS4F-400208
3 400 208 – SP3-SS4F-400208
1 400 480 – SP1-SS4F-400480
3 400 480 – SP3-SS4F-400480
1 600 208 – SP1-SS4X-600208
3 600 208 Left SP3-SS4L-600208
3 600 208 Right SP3-SS4R-600208
1 600 480 – SP1-SS4X-600480
3 600 480 Left SP3-SS4L-600480
3 600 480 Right SP3-SS4R-600480
1 800-1000 208 – SP1-SS4X-1KA208
3 800-1000 208 Left SP3-SS4X-800208
3 800-1000 208 Right SP3-SS4X-1KA208
1 800-1000 480 – SP1-SS4X-1KA480
3 800-1000 480 Left SP3-SS4X-800480
3 800-1000 480 Right SP3-SS4X-1KA480
¹ �Kit level 1:  Start up spares
Kit level 2:  Common failure parts; 5-7 year parts
Kit level 3:  Parts specific to unit rating
Training and commissioning